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STENUNGSUND

PRODUCTION

Name C-consy
Anders Gustafson

Jan Ekman

Stefan Tornfeldt

Bertil Ljungdahl

Mikael Landrud

Lars Pettersson

Lars Aberg

Raul Ragwall

Jan Andersson 70
Kent Lundstrom 62
Christian Lundstréom 55
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FORMULA 1

Pl Name A-consy
Anders Gustafson

Jan Ekman

Mikael Landrud 77
Stefan Tornfeldt

Raul Ragwall

Lars Pettersson 77

Bertil Ljungdahl 73
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EUROSPORT

Name B-consy
Stefan Tornfeldt

Anders Gustafson

Mikael Landrud

Jan Ekman

Raul Ragwall 95

Kent Lundstrom 90

Bertil Ljungdahl

Lars Pettersson

Jan Andersson 89
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B-consy

85

84
82
63

Semi

91
88
82
78

A-consy

95,80
95,73
95,28
94

A-consy

90

87
86
85

Final
149
139
138
137

Semi

96
100
95
91

Semi

91
83
81
42

Qual.sec.
4,338 T.Q.
4,345
5,020
4,673
4,803
4,878
5,156

Final

154,18
154,08
151
143

Final

134,01
133,30
133,23
125,10

Qual.sec.
4,020
3,979 T.Q.
4,074
4,097
4,544
4,728
4,390
4,337
4,713

Qual.sec.
4,664
4,602 T.Q.
4,981
4,736
4,668
4,918
4,896
4,972
5,364
5,482
5,742
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